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Friday 21st December	 			   09:30 - 17:30
Saturday 22nd December			   10:00 - 16:00
Sunday 23rd December	 			   Closed
Monday 24th December – Christmas Eve		 10:00 - 14:00
Tuesday 25th December – Christmas Day		 Closed
Wednesday 26th December – Boxing Day	 Closed
Thursday 27th December			   10:00 - 16:00
Friday 28th December	 			   10:00 - 16:00
Saturdays 29th December			   10:00 - 16:00
Sunday 30th December	 			   Closed
Monday 31st December – New Years Eve		 10:00 - 14:00
Tuesday 1st January – New Years Day	 	 Closed
Wednesday 2nd January				   09:30 - 17:30

Friday 21st December	 			   Normal Friday service
Saturday 22nd December			   Normal Saturday service
Sunday 23rd December	 			   Sunday service
Monday 24th December – Christmas Eve		 Saturday service except routes
						      1b (Somerford Estate), 18, 33, 36 and 737	 
						      which will run to normal Monday to Friday times.
						      Early run in last journeys depart around 2000.

Tuesday 25th December – Christmas Day		 No service
Wednesday 26th December – Boxing Day	 Special service on routes 1/1a, 2, 3, 5/5a, 6
Thursday 27th December			   Saturday service except routes 1b, 18, 33, 36 and 737
						      which will run to normal Monday to Friday times

Friday 28th December	 			   Saturday service except routes 1b, 18, 33, 36 and 737
						      which will run to normal Monday to Friday times

Saturdays 29th December			   Normal Saturday service
Sunday 30th December	 			   Normal Sunday service
Monday 31st December 	– New Years Eve		 Saturday Service except routes 1b, 18, 33, 36 and 737 
						      which will run to normal Monday to Friday times. 				  
	 	 	 	 	 	 Early finish last buses depart at 2000.

Tuesday 1st January – New Years Day	 	 Special service on routes 1/1a, 2, 3 5/5a and 6.
Wednesday 2nd January				   Saturday service except routes 1b, 18, 33, 36 and 737
						      which will run to normal Monday to Friday times

Thursday 3rd January	 			   Saturday service except routes 1b, 18, 33, 36 and 737
						      which will run to normal Monday to Friday times

Friday 4th January				    Saturday service except routes 1b, 18, 33, 36 and 737
						      which will run to normal Monday to Friday times

Saturday 5th January	 			   Normal Saturday service
Sunday 6th January				    Service revisions. Sunday service.

5 people can travel after 5pm 
for just £6 (only available from our app)

16th Nov - 2nd Jan

Christmas
Cracker


